THE DATASHEET OF
JCK1524S12
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
D
C
-
D
C

eg. JCK1524S12-H.
5. For heatsink option add ‘-HK’ to the end of the part number.
Notes
Mechanical Details
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current (1) Maximum
Capacitive Load
Efficiency Model Number (4)
No Load Full Load
9-18 VDC
3.3 V 3.00 A 30 mA 1.03 A 3300 μF 82% JCK1512S3V3
5.0 V 3.00 A 30 mA 1.52 A 3300 μF 84% JCK1512S05
12.0 V 1.250 A 30 mA 1.45 A 1000 μF 88% JCK1512S12
15.0 V 1.000 A 30 mA 1.44 A 680 μF 89% JCK1512S15
±3.3 V ±1.500 A 30 mA 1.03 A ±1000 μF 82% JCK1512D03
±5.0 V ±1.500 A 30 mA 1.50 A ±1000 μF 85% JCK1512D05
±12.0 V ±0.625 A 30 mA 1.45 A ±470 μF 88% JCK1512D12
±15.0 V ±0.500 A 30 mA 1.45 A ±330 μF 88% JCK1512D15
18-36 VDC
3.3 V 3.000 A 25 mA 0.52 A 3300 μF 82% JCK1524S3V3
5.0 V 3.000 A 25 mA 0.75 A 3300 μF 85% JCK1524S05
12.0 V  1.250 A 25 mA 0.72 A 1000 μF 89% JCK1524S12
15.0 V 1.000 A 25 mA 0.72 A 680 μF 89% JCK1524S15
±3.3 V ±1.500 A 25 mA 0.52 A ±1000 μF 82% JCK1524D03
 ±5.0 V ±1.500 A 25 mA 0.75 A ±1000 μF 85% JCK1524D05
±12.0 V ±0.625 A 25 mA 0.72 A ±470 μF 88% JCK1524D12
±15.0 V ±0.500 A 25 mA 0.72 A ±330 μF 88% JCK1524D15
36-75 VDC
3.3 V 3.000 A 20 mA 0.26 A 3300 μF 82% JCK1548S3V3
5.0 V 3.000 A 20 mA 0.38 A 3300 μF 85% JCK1548S05
12.0 V  1.250 A 20 mA 0.36 A 1000 μF 89% JCK1548S12
15.0 V 1.000 A 20 mA 0.36 A 680 μF 89% JCK1548S15
±3.3 V ±1.500 A 20 mA 0.26 A ±1000 μF 82% JCK1548D03
 ±5.0 V ±1.500 A 20 mA 0.38 A ±1000 μF 85% JCK1548D05
±12.0 V ±0.625 A 20 mA 0.36 A ±470 μF 88% JCK1548D12
±15.0 V ±0.500 A 20 mA 0.36 A ±330 μF 88% JCK1548D15
PIN CONNECTIONS
Pin Single Dual
1 +Vin +Vin
2 -Vin -Vin